Condominium
MIRADOR 1000 CONDO 1218
#MLS: A11539861
$3450

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms

Bathrooms

2024/02/26

Miami Beach, FL 33139
1000 West Ave, #1218
79 m?

-?7-

1968

1

1

Enjoy stunning wide open Bay views with the city skyline behind it from both the living space and the primary
bedroom! This 1 bedroom/1 bath has a spacious floor plan, upgraded flooring and closet built-ins. This full-
serviced building boasts a true resort style living offering a fitness center, 24/hour concierge, security, valet
parking, a heated pool & jacuzzi, a convenience store, a hair salon and spa! Located in one of the most walkable
neighborhoods in Miami Beach, you are steps away from Whole Foods, several coffee shops, top restaurants &
shops and minutes away from South of Fifth, Lincoln Road & Sunset Harbour. Rent includes Cable & high speed

internet. This 1 bedroom gem is a MUST-SEE!
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